
ASJJF - DUMAU PHILIPPINE INTERNATIONAL JIU JITSU OPEN TOURNAMENT
2017 1

Bracket
Male White Master Open Weight

Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 11 1

B41

B42

B43

B48

B49

B50

B51

B54

B55

B62

B61

Odie Damaolao
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Dennis Quiñonero
KAMPHUIS FABRICIO

Bryan john Mendoza
90 /EIGHT BJJ

Ferchide Canturias
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Pete Nicdao
ATOS

Paul michael Partoza
ATOS

Joseph nathan Ferriol
JOHN BAYLON CLUBE DE JIU JISTU

Eugeniy Arbapov
ALFA BJJ PATTAYA

Leonard gino Ledesma
DEFTAC RIBEIRO

Dominic Miala
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Lasse Bennedsen
90 /EIGHT BJJ


